
Cognome Nome Class. Cat. Età Iscritti

ALESSI GIORGIA 3.2 L40
BADIOLI BENEDETTA 3.1 L40
FRAPPI POLDINI FRANCESCA 2.4 L40
LEONI ELISABETTA 2.5 L40
MORDINI PAOLA 3.4 L40
BALDISSERRI ARIANNA 3.2 L45
FUSCO ANNALISA 2.8 L45
MARINO ELISABETTA 2.8 L45
MENOZZI PAOLA 3.2 L45
MUGHETTI GIORGIA 4.1 L45
PADULA VALENTINA 2.6 L45
PENTENE' MICHELA 3.2 L45
SANNA SILVIA 2.7 L45
SGUBBI MICHELA 4.2 L45
SPEDO BARBARA 4.3 L45
VALSECCHI SILVIA 4.NC L45
VANCINI MELANIA 4.3 L45
ZERBINO ALESSIA 3.1 L45
ALDERIGHI DANIELA 4.1 L50
DEGLI ALBERTINI CARLA 3.5 L50
GIOIA LUISA 3.3 L50
PANELLA ANTONELLA 3.5 L50
PAPA ANNA 4.1 L50
SCOLA ELENA 2.4 L50
TOSSANI FEDERICA 4.2 L50
TRUPIA MARIA ANTONIETTA 3.5 L50
ZEPPETELLA RAFFAELLA 3.2 L50
DE VITTORI LAURA 3.5 L55
GARBIN SILVIA 3.5 L55
GRECO COSTANZA 3.5 L55
LALLI ILDE 2.8 L55
MORICI ELISABETTA 2.8 L55
PAONI SACCONE MARIARITA 3.2 L55
POZZAN LAURA 3.4 L55
SCRIVA ELISABETTA 2.8 L55
VALENTE MARIA 3.3 L55
ARCAMONE LAURA 3.5 L60
BARDINI PAOLINA 4.1 L60
CARRA DANIELA 3.5 L60
CASAROLI LAURA 4.3 L60
COLOMBO DANIELA 3.1 L60
FORTUNATI IRENE 4.2 L60
GALEATI CARLA 4.3 L60
GIUDICI ELEONORA 4.1 L60
KLUZER CAROLA 3.2 L60
RAVAGLIA MARIA ASSUNTA 4.5 L60
SACCHETTI LUCIANA 3.5 L60
VALENTE MICHELINA 4.1 L60
ARDUINI GIANCARLA 4.NC L65
CIRELLI IOLE 3.5 L65
FANINI DONATELLA 4.2 L65
MARCON MARIA ELISA 3.3 L65
MARCONCINI ROSETTA 4.5 L65
PATERLINI MARA 3.5 L65
PETRINELLI SARA 3.5 L65
SANI NORMA 4.4 L65
TIUS LORETA 3.5 L65
BELLUZZI NADIA 4.2 L70
BORALI MIRIAM 4.5 L70
COCCO FIAMMA 4.3 L70
KARLIN MARGHERITA 4.3 L70
RAMPAZZO MARINA 4.NC L70
RIELLA MARTA SANDRA 4.3 L70
RUDOLPH GERTRAUD 4.3 L70
SACCHI PINUCCIA 4.1 L70
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TERUZZI ANNA MARIA 4.5 L70
TOSCANI LILIANA 4.4 L70
VITTUR DOLORES 4.4 L70
FARINELLI EDITTA 4.3 L75
GIBELLINI GRAZIELLA 4.NC L75

BERTOZZI DANIELE 3.5 M35
COMUZZI MICHELE 2.7 M35
MASCI CLAUDIO 2.6 M35
PEDONE MAZZA BUGLIONE DI MONALE EDOARDO 3.4 M35
PRIVATO EMILIANO 2.6 M35
QUATTROCCHI MARIO 2.7 M35
RONDINELLI RICCARDO 2.6 M35
SERENA LUCA 2.4 M35
TALIANI ANDREA 2.4 M35
ZULIAN ROBERT 3.5 M35
BARBIERI MATTEO 3.4 M40
BONELLI MARCO 2.4 M40
CASANOVA LUCA MARCO 2.5 M40
GODIO ANDREA 2.8 M40
NENCINI GIANCARLO 2.8 M40
PARCA FILIPPO MATTEO 3.1 M40
QUATTROCCHI GIUSEPPE 3.2 M40
RAMPAZZO SASHA ALESSANDRO 2.5 M40
STOCCHI ANDREA 3.2 M40
BERNAGOZZI FABIO 3.2 M45
BETTARINI STEFANO 3.4 M45
BODINO ALBERTO 2.7 M45
BONIVENTO ANDREA 3.3 M45
CALDARELLI ANDREA 2.4 M45
CANIATO ANDREA 3.5 M45
CAPRA RONNJ 2.6 M45
CAROTENUTO ANDREA 2.8 M45
CASADEI GIOVANNI 4.1 M45
COLAIANNI ALESSANDRO 2.8 M45
CORDIOLI GIANLUCA 3.3 M45
COSTANZI ENRICO 2.5 M45
DE STEFANI SIMONE 3.4 M45
DONATI AROLDO 3.4 M45
GRADARA FABIO 3.1 M45
LEPRI ANDREA 3.1 M45
LUCIANI ANTONIO 3.4 M45
MACCAFERRI ALESSANDRO 4.1 M45
MANDELLI FRANCESCO 3.3 M45
MAZZONI RICCARDO 3.4 M45
PAGANO SALVATORE 2.8 M45
PRATELLI FRANCESCO 3.2 M45
RENAI MASSIMILIANO 2.8 M45
RISOLO STEFANO 3.4 M45
SCIGLIO ALESSANDRO 3.2 M45
SENATORE ENRICO 2.8 M45
SIBOLDI GIULIO 3.2 M45
SIRAGUSA STEFANO 3.5 M45
TARLI GIAMPAOLO 2.8 M45
TORRISI STEFANO 3.1 M45
TRAVAGLINI ANDREA 3.1 M45
VENZI MAURO 4.2 M45
ALBERTAZZI BERNARDINO 3.3 M50
ALQUATI ALESSANDRO 3.2 M50
AMORI ALESSANDRO 3.2 M50
ANTONINI MASSIMILIANO 3.4 M50
ARIANO FEDERICO 4.4 M50
AUGUGLIARO VITTORIO 2.8 M50
BAIARDI DAVIDE 3.3 M50
BARLOZZI FEDERICO 3.2 M50
BASILICO NICOLA 3.2 M50
BENAGLIA SERGIO 4.6 M50
BERNARDI ANDREA 4.1 M50
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BERTI DANIELE 3.3 M50
BERTOLI DAVIDE 4.5 M50
BRAMBATI MARCO 3.3 M50
BRIOLINI STEFANO 3.2 M50
BRUNETTI FRANCESCO 3.3 M50
CALLEGARI GIORGIO 4.2 M50
CAMPI PIETRO 3.2 M50
CASADEI ALBERTO 3.1 M50
CASTELFRANCO ALFREDO 4.3 M50
CATALDI GIANFRANCO 3.5 M50
COLANGELO MAURO 2.7 M50
DE LUCIA MICHELE 3.5 M50
DE LUTIO GUSTAVO 4.5 M50
DI FILIPPANTONIO SERGIO 3.3 M50
DI MEO ANTONIO 3.3 M50
DOPUDI ROBERTO 3.3 M50
DRUDI GIANLUCA 3.2 M50
FABBRUCCI DAMIANO 3.1 M50
FACCHINI GIUSEPPE 3.5 M50
FOSCHI MATTIA 3.3 M50
GALLI SIMONE 2.7 M50
GALLI MARCO 3.1 M50
GATTI EMANUELE 3.2 M50
GATTI MASSIMILIANO 3.1 M50
GERBI MAURO 2.7 M50
GIANNI GUIDO 3.5 M50
GIOVAGNONI MAURO 3.2 M50
GRANZOTTO GIUSEPPE 3.1 M50
GUERRIERI EMILIO 3.5 M50
IMPARATO GABRIELE 3.3 M50
LANZETTA GIOVANNI 3.5 M50
LAPI GIANLUCA 3.4 M50
LENZI CLAUDIO 4.1 M50
LEURINI ANDREA 3.1 M50
LITIDO DOMENICO 3.1 M50
LOMBARDELLI ANDREA 2.8 M50
MACCARINI GIANNI 3.1 M50
MAFFEI EUGENIO 3.2 M50
MARCOLONGO OSCAR 3.1 M50
MERIGHI PAOLO 3.3 M50
MONTAGUTI MARCO 3.3 M50
MORINELLO MASSIMO 3.5 M50
PADOAN MASSIMO 4.1 M50
PAGANELLI ROSSANO 3.5 M50
PAMBIANCO PAOLO 2.4 M50
PANCHIERI ALBERTO 3.4 M50
PANCOTTI STEFANO 3.5 M50
PENNESI MASSIMO 3.3 M50
PENSOSI GIANLUCA 3.2 M50
POGGIANTI PAOLO 2.7 M50
RATTENNI FILIPPO 3.5 M50
RICCELLI FRANCESCO 2.8 M50
RONCHI NICOLA 3.1 M50
RUBERTI ALBINO 3.2 M50
SCROCCARELLO MARCO 3.3 M50
SEIFERTH WILLIAM JOHN 3.5 M50
SIRCHIO MASSIMILIANO 3.2 M50
SORZI FRANCO ACHILLE 3.4 M50
SUSINNO MICHELE 3.5 M50
TAMBURINI FABIO 3.4 M50
TITTOZZI AMERICO 2.7 M50
TURLON SANDRO 3.3 M50
VACCARI MATTEO 3.5 M50
VISMARA SIMONE ALBINO 2.6 M50
AGOSTINI GIUSEPPE 3.5 M55
AMADIO ALBERTO 3.4 M55
AMADIO ADRIANO 3.5 M55
ARRIGONI GIANFRANCO 3.5 M55
BAGGIO DAMIANO 3.4 M55
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BALESTRINI FRANCESCO 4.6 M55
BARBATO DAVIDE 4.4 M55
BEER DAVIDE 4.3 M55
BELLINGHIERI GIUSEPPE 3.1 M55
BERTINO FEDERICO 2.7 M55
BERTOZZI LEONARDO 2.8 M55
BIANCOLI GIAN LUCA 3.4 M55
BIZZARRI CARLO 3.5 M55
BOLOGNESI ANDREA 3.2 M55
BONAIUTI MARCO 3.2 M55
BONI MARCO 4.3 M55
BOSIO FABIO 3.4 M55
CABASSI CLAUDIO 3.5 M55
CAMPI ALBERTO 2.8 M55
CASSANI FRANCO 3.2 M55
CASTELNUOVO CLAUDIO 3.5 M55
CASTELVETRO CARLO 4.1 M55
CAVALLERI FERNANDO 2.7 M55
CENNI STEFANO 4.1 M55
CEPPELLINI FEDERICO 3.4 M55
CERESETTI FEDERICO 4.2 M55
CHALOM GIUSEPPE 4.1 M55
COGLIATI VALTER 4.4 M55
CONFICCONI ALBERTO 4.2 M55
COSTA ATTILIO 4.3 M55
CUTTONE DOMENICO 4.1 M55
DE SANTIS MARCO 3.5 M55
DI CERBO LORENZO 3.5 M55
DI FLORIO LUCIANO 3.3 M55
DI FRANCESCO NICOLA 4.1 M55
DI RAGO LEONARDO 4.2 M55
DIOMAIUTA PIERPAOLO 4.NC M55
ENDRIZZI MARCO 3.3 M55
FALCONE RICCARDO 3.2 M55
FAMA' ORAZIO 3.3 M55
FELLIN ANDREAS 4.2 M55
FIORE FERDINANDO 4.2 M55
GALBIATI PAOLO 3.5 M55
GALLERANI STEFANO 3.5 M55
GAVAZZI STEFANO 4.1 M55
GELLI LUCA 3.3 M55
GRILLI GINO DANILO 2.8 M55
GUERRESCHI BRUNO 3.5 M55
HUBER HERBERT 4.4 M55
LA FIORA GIANLUIGI 2.8 M55
LANZAROTTA LUCA 3.2 M55
MAESTRI MAURIZIO 4.1 M55
MARIANI MASSIMO 4.1 M55
MASCARIN FRANCESCO 4.2 M55
MEROLLI IVANO 3.1 M55
MONTANARI MASSIMO 3.4 M55
MORINI MASSIMO 4.1 M55
MOTTI GIUSEPPE 3.1 M55
NORI MAURIZIO 4.2 M55
OLIVERIO FRANCESCO ANTONIO 4.NC M55
PAFFETTI MARCO 4.2 M55
PALMITESSA STEFANO 4.1 M55
PARTICELLI MARCO 3.4 M55
PASSERINI PAOLO 2.7 M55
PASTORE BRUNELLO 3.2 M55
PEDULLA' ANDREA 3.2 M55
PINTO ALESSANDRO 4.NC M55
PIOVANI FRANCESCO 3.2 M55
POZZI SILVANO 2.7 M55
POZZI FABIO 2.7 M55
POZZI MARIO GIUSEPPE 3.5 M55
PUGLISI CLAUDIO 4.1 M55
PULER? PAOLO 2.8 M55
PUTTI RAFFAELLO 2.8 M55
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RADOGNA FRANCO 2.7 M55
RAPPOSELLI PIERO 2.8 M55
RAPPOSELLI LUCA 3.5 M55
REMEDI STEFANO 3.4 M55
RINALDI DELIO 3.4 M55
RINALDI SILVANO 3.4 M55
RISPOLI GUIDO 4.2 M55
RIZZO MANLIO 3.3 M55
RONCHI MASSIMO 3.3 M55
RUBBI FABRIZIO 3.3 M55
RUSSO MANUELE 4.NC M55
SABATINI PAOLO 4.1 M55
SERMONETA MARCO 2.7 M55
SIMONATTI PAOLO 3.4 M55
SPAGNUOLO MARCO 4.NC M55
STROPPA GIOVANNI 4.1 M55
TACCHINI STEFANO 2.8 M55
TROIANI CLAUDIO 3.5 M55
TROYSI MICHELANGELO 3.2 M55
VALLANIA LUCA MARIA 2.8 M55
ZAMPIERI MASSIMO 2.8 M55
ZANIBONI LUCA 3.4 M55
ZUDDAS BRUNO 3.5 M55
AVONI LUIGI 3.4 M60
BARUZZI MAURIZIO 3.4 M60
BECCARI ALESSANDRO 3.3 M60
BENANCHI FRANCESCO 3.5 M60
BERTOLI GIAN ANTONIO 4.5 M60
BIASELLA SANDRO 3.5 M60
BORSELLI PAOLO 3.3 M60
BRINO FRANCO 2.7 M60
BRONZETTI ANDREA 4.6 M60
CACCIAGRANO MAURIZIO 4.1 M60
CARUGATI UGO PAOLO 4.4 M60
CASAGRANDA UGO 4.3 M60
CASALE FRANCO 3.4 M60
CASTAGNA PIERO LUIGI 2.8 M60
CATTANEO DANIELE 3.3 M60
CECCARELLI GIANCARLO 4.3 M60
CECCHINELLI LUCIANO 3.5 M60
CERRAI MAURIZIO 4.1 M60
CESARONI MAURO 3.5 M60
CESCA DANIELE 4.NC M60
CIAPONI ALESSANDRO 3.1 M60
CIRI GIAMPIERO 3.1 M60
COLLA MARCO 4.2 M60
COMINELLI ANTONIO 3.4 M60
CONDELLO DOMENICO 4.1 M60
DAVOLI GIANNI 3.4 M60
DE RINALDIS AURELIO 4.1 M60
DEL PRATO CESARE 3.4 M60
DELOGU LUCIANO 4.1 M60
DI DONATO COSTANTINO 4.1 M60
DI PAOLO MARCO 4.1 M60
DONO ROBERTO 3.5 M60
FABBRI MAURIZIO 4.2 M60
FERRARA LAMBERTO MARIA 3.3 M60
FOMMEI MASSIMO 3.4 M60
FOSCHI GIANLUCA 3.5 M60
FRACCHIA GIORGIO 3.5 M60
FROJO PAOLO 3.4 M60
FUMAGALLI DINO 3.4 M60
GHIRIGATO MAURIZIO 4.4 M60
GIUA FERDINANDO 3.5 M60
GRASL WERNER 3.5 M60
GRISETA VITTORIO 4.1 M60
GUADAGNOLI ALBERTO 3.4 M60
INDO FRANCO 3.4 M60
LAZZARINI MAURO 4.1 M60
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LONGO GAETANO 3.2 M60
MALTINTI STEFANO 4.1 M60
MAMBELLI STEFANO 4.1 M60
MANFREDINI EMANUEL 3.3 M60
MANNUCCI MASSIMO 4.4 M60
MARAFFIO CLAUDIO 3.4 M60
MARCHIANI PIERO 3.3 M60
MARIANI STEFANO 4.1 M60
MASSARELLI PIETRO 3.5 M60
MATULLI MATTEO 4.NC M60
MELLUSO GIUSEPPE 4.3 M60
MILAN GIOVANNI 3.2 M60
MILANESI GIANFRANCO 4.2 M60
MONTAGNA STEFANO 3.4 M60
MUGELLI STEFANO 4.3 M60
MUSSI ROBERTO 2.8 M60
NASSETTI GIANLUCA 4.NC M60
NUMERATI GIUSEPPE 4.1 M60
PANARELLO LEONARDO 3.1 M60
PIAZZA VINCENZO 3.1 M60
PINORI ROBERTO 3.5 M60
PISCITELLI BRUNO 3.5 M60
PLUNGER PETER 4.1 M60
POLLONARA DAVID 4.3 M60
PRESTA MICHELE ANGELO 4.6 M60
PROVASI STEFANO EGIDIO 3.4 M60
RODELLA ENRICO 3.3 M60
ROMANELLI MARCO 4.3 M60
ROMANI ROMANELLO 3.5 M60
ROSETTI DANIELE 3.2 M60
ROSSETTO CLAUDIO 3.3 M60
ROSSI MAURO 3.5 M60
SCAGNOLI SANDRO 3.4 M60
SELLA EZIO 3.4 M60
STEFFANINI GIORGIO 4.4 M60
TAGLIACOZZO VINCENZO 4.3 M60
TAITI LEONARDO 3.4 M60
TINTORI MARCO 3.1 M60
TORREGGIANI FRANCO 3.4 M60
TORRESAN MAURIZIO 3.4 M60
VALAGUSSA ALDO 3.3 M60
VAN DER MEER ANNE GERRIT JAN 3.2 M60
VENERI PRIMO 3.4 M60
VERZANI PAOLO 4.NC M60
VICARI LUIGI 4.3 M60
ZANELLINI ENZO 4.3 M60
ALBERTI DANIELE 4.2 M65
ARIDON FRANCESCO 4.6 M65
ARMATURA GIANLUIGI 4.2 M65
BALASINI LUCIO 4.1 M65
BARBIERI ROBERTO 4.3 M65
BATTISTIN PIETRO 3.4 M65
BENINI BRUNO 4.1 M65
BERTACCINI ANGELO LUIGI 4.2 M65
BERTOZZI CARLO 4.NC M65
BIONDI STEFANO 4.1 M65
BONAMICO MARCO 4.NC M65
BONANNO FRANCESCO 4.2 M65
BONICELLI DARIO 4.4 M65
BONIOLO PIERCARLO 4.5 M65
BORCHI STEFANO 4.2 M65
BRIZZI GIANBATTISTA 4.1 M65
CAPOCASALE NICOLA 3.3 M65
CAPPELLETTI MARCO 4.NC M65
CARDI MAURIZIO 4.1 M65
CARMELINI ERMANNO 3.1 M65
CASANOVA MAURO 4.3 M65
CASESA CALOGERO 4.3 M65
CATALDO NICOLA 4.3 M65
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CECCA RENZO 3.2 M65
CELLI VICTOR 3.4 M65
CIANCI RICCARDO 3.3 M65
CIPRIANI TIZIANO 4.3 M65
COLETTA LUIGI 3.4 M65
COLI LUCIANO 3.5 M65
COLLA CARLO 3.3 M65
COSTELLA VITTORIO 2.8 M65
D'AMBRUOSO VITO MICHELE 3.2 M65
DEDE' MARCO 3.4 M65
DEL CARRO VIRGILIO 4.6 M65
DEVITOFRANCESCO VITO 3.5 M65
DONATI PAOLO 3.3 M65
ESPOSITO CLAUDIO 4.1 M65
FERRANDI FAUSTINO 4.3 M65
FIORE STEFANO 4.3 M65
GABBIANI MARCO 3.4 M65
GAROFALO SALVATORE 3.3 M65
GEROLIMETTO EDOARDO 4.2 M65
GIORDANO MARCELLO 3.5 M65
GUERINI DARIO 4.5 M65
LAVIA SERGIO 3.5 M65
LEO FRANCESCO 4.3 M65
MABELLINI RINALDO MODESTO SILVANO 4.NC M65
MARIANI MARCO 4.5 M65
MONTANARI PIER MATTEO 4.3 M65
NAPIONE GIOVANNI 3.2 M65
NUCCI GIANCARLO 3.1 M65
NUVOLI UMBERTO 3.4 M65
PACCHIARINI ERNESTO 4.3 M65
PAGLIARI GIORGIO 4.3 M65
PICCININI FRANCESCO 4.2 M65
PICCIONI PIERANGELO 4.2 M65
PINAMONTI GIORGIO 4.1 M65
PIROMALLO STEFANO 4.2 M65
QUARTI MARCO 4.4 M65
QUATTROCCHI ROSARIO 4.1 M65
REGNI ROBERTO 3.5 M65
ROIATI GIANCARLO 3.2 M65
RUGGIERI ANTONIO 4.1 M65
RUSSO CLAUDIO 3.5 M65
SCALFI RENZO 4.2 M65
SCHNEIDER PIETRO 4.3 M65
SORIANI FRANCESCO 4.NC M65
STORI GIORGIO 4.NC M65
TASINATO RENZO 4.4 M65
TATTA CARLO ALBERTO 3.3 M65
TOMMASINI FRANCO 3.4 M65
TRAVAGLINI FRANCO 3.5 M65
VELLUCCI BENEDETTO 3.2 M65
VICENTINI SERGIO 4.2 M65
VIGNALI FULVIO 4.3 M65
ZANELLA ARMANDO 4.2 M65
ZANETTI SANDRO 4.4 M65
ARDESI GIAN CARLO 4.1 M70
AVANZO CARLO 4.2 M70
BARBIERI LEONARDO 4.NC M70
BELIGNI SILVANO 4.5 M70
BERARDI ROBERTO 4.NC M70
BIAGETTI CLAUDIO 4.3 M70
BIALE ADRIANO 4.3 M70
BIELLA LUCIANO 4.NC M70
BIGONI LUCIANO 4.5 M70
BROCCATELLI PAOLO 3.5 M70
BRUNELLO GIUSEPPE 4.2 M70
BUSSOLATI MICHELE 3.5 M70
CAPRIOTTI EMI 4.2 M70
CARAMASCHI ALFIO 3.5 M70
CASARI SERGIO 4.3 M70
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CERRI GINO 3.2 M70
CESERI BRUNO 4.1 M70
CHIESI GIANPAOLO 4.2 M70
CIFANI GASTONE 2.8 M70
CIOTOLI ERENNIO 4.1 M70
CIVERA GIUSEPPE 4.NC M70
COLLA GIORGIO 3.5 M70
CORNALBA GIANTULLIO 4.2 M70
CORTECCI LUIGI 4.4 M70
DALLERA PIERINO 4.3 M70
DEL FRATE GIORGIO 4.5 M70
DELL'AMICO GIULIANO 4.5 M70
D'ETTORRE BRUNO 4.2 M70
DONGHI GIOVANNI 4.3 M70
DOTTI DANIELE 4.4 M70
EMANUELE PIETRO 4.3 M70
FANELLI GIUSEPPE 4.2 M70
FERLUGA ANTONELLO 4.3 M70
FERRARA FRANCESCO 4.NC M70
FRAGNI GIANNI 4.5 M70
FUMAGALLI GIOVANNI 3.4 M70
FUSCO ROBERTO 4.5 M70
GARGIULO GUIDO 3.4 M70
GARRONE PIERLUIGI 3.5 M70
GIANCOLA GIUSEPPE 4.1 M70
MANCINI GIOVANNI 3.5 M70
MANTEGAZZA VERRI ROBERTO 4.3 M70
MANTOAN GIANNI 4.4 M70
MARCONCINI ILARIO 4.4 M70
MARONCELLI GIULIANO 4.5 M70
MARTORANO ALDO 4.4 M70
MARZARI MAURIZIO 4.5 M70
MASSIRONI ANDREA 4.NC M70
MAURO ROBERTO 4.2 M70
MONTANI GIORDANO 4.5 M70
MORNACCHI ALBERTO 4.3 M70
MORONI MARCO 4.6 M70
NATALINI SILVANO 3.2 M70
ORECCHIO BRUNO 3.3 M70
OSTI ROBERTO 4.3 M70
PEER JOSEF 4.3 M70
PICCIONELLO PIETRO 4.3 M70
PODERI ANTONIO 4.2 M70
PREATO SILVANO 4.1 M70
PREVI RICCARDO 4.2 M70
RAMACCIOTTI ANTONIO 3.3 M70
RICCI ERMANNO 4.3 M70
ROSSI GIORGIO EDOARDO 4.3 M70
ROSSI DOMENICO 4.NC M70
ROSSINI ERMANNO 4.2 M70
RUSSOLO MARCO 4.NC M70
SABLICH ROBERTO 4.5 M70
SCABINI RENZO 4.NC M70
SCATTINA ADRIANO 4.3 M70
STANGA DIEGO 4.2 M70
STRADA ANTONIO 4.NC M70
TICOZZI LIBERO EVEZIO 4.4 M70
TRACANNA BENIAMINO 4.1 M70
ZANOLLI FRANCO 4.1 M70
BADUINI GIUSEPPE 4.5 M75
CALLEGARI FRANCESCO 4.5 M75
CARBONI ALDO 4.2 M75
CONTI MARCO 4.4 M75
CORDONE LEONARDO 4.3 M75
CURI UMBERTO 4.5 M75
DAMIANI ERNESTO 4.NC M75
DAMOLIN EZIO 4.3 M75
DI LAZZARO GABRIELE 4.4 M75
DONGHI ROBERTO 4.NC M75
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FARNEDI VITTORIO 4.3 M75
FEDERICI FLAVIO 4.5 M75
FUMAGALLI ROBERTO FRANCO 3.5 M75
GALAVERNA GIORGIO 4.2 M75
GALLIGANI PIERO 4.1 M75
GIOMBETTI GABRIELE 4.NC M75
LIPPARINI GIUSEPPE 4.5 M75
MAGOTTI CESARE 4.3 M75
MARINACCI SERGIO 4.5 M75
MENAPACE DUILIO 4.6 M75
MILESI GIANCARLO 3.1 M75
MORSERO TITO 3.5 M75
MOSCONI MAURO 4.1 M75
PEDONE NICOLA 4.6 M75
PEROTTI SANDRO 3.5 M75
POGGETTA ROBERTO 4.3 M75
QUATTROCCHI GIAMPAOLO 4.4 M75
RAGNI GIANCARLO 4.6 M75
RANGHI GIANCARLO 4.2 M75
RATTI MARIO 4.6 M75
ROSSI ANTONIO 4.4 M75
SOSSASS MARCO 4.NC M75
TERZI ITALO 4.3 M75
VENUTI ENRICO 4.2 M75

LEONI ELISABETTA 2.5 L40
FALLETI EMANUELA 2.5 L40
ALESSI GIORGIA 3.2 L40
MARINO ELISABETTA 2.8 L40
PADULA VALENTINA 2.6 L45
SANNA SILVIA 2.7 L45
FUSCO ANNALISA 2.8 L45
SCRIVA ELISABETTA 2.8 L45
MENOZZI PAOLA 3.2 L45
ROSA ELISA 3.3 L45
TUGNOLI BARBARA 4.1 L45
TAROZZI STEFANIA 4.6 L45
PANELLA ANTONELLA 3.5 L50
PAPA ANNA 4.1 L50
POZZAN LAURA 3.4 L50
MORICI ELISABETTA 2.8 L50
LALLI ILDE 2.8 L55
PAONI SACCONE MARIARITA 3.2 L55
VALENTE MICHELINA 4.1 L55
VALENTE MARIA 3.3 L55
POZZAN LAURA 3.4 L55
MORICI ELISABETTA 2.8 L55
GARBIN SILVIA 3.5 L55
BARDELLI DANIELA 4.2 L55
CIARDI FRANCESCA 2.8 L55
COLLODEL GIULIA 3.5 L55
BURZATTA MARISA 4.5 L55
CORRADINI MARIA CRISTINA 4.NC L55
KLUZER CAROLA 3.2 L60
CARRA DANIELA 3.5 L60
ARCAMONE LAURA 3.5 L60
CUPPINI ANNA CRISTINA 4.NC L60
RAVAGLIA MARIA ASSUNTA 4.5 L60
LAGHI TIZIANA 4.NC L60
MARCON MARIA ELISA 3.3 L65
PETRINELLI SARA 3.5 L65
PATERLINI MARA 3.5 L65
KARLIN MARGHERITA 4.3 L65
TIUS LORETA 3.5 L65
DE NICOLA LIDIA 4.4 L65
FANINI DONATELLA 4.2 L65
FEDERICI ADRIANA 4.6 L65
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SANI NORMA 4.4 L65
ARDUINI GIANCARLA 4.NC L65
FARINELLI EDITTA 4.3 L65
CORTESI SILVANA 4.6 L65
VANINI MARIA BONARIA 4.5 L65
DESSI' RITA 4.5 L65
BELLUZZI NADIA 4.2 L70
COCCO FIAMMA 4.3 L70
RUDOLPH GERTRAUD 4.3 L70
VITTUR DOLORES 4.4 L70
RIELLA MARTA SANDRA 4.3 L70
TOSCANI LILIANA 4.4 L70
RAMPAZZO MARINA 4.NC L70
GIBELLINI GRAZIELLA 4.NC L70

RONDINELLI RICCARDO 2.6 M35
GODIO ANDREA 2.8 M35
QUATTROCCHI MARIO 2.7 M35
QUATTROCCHI GIUSEPPE 3.2 M35
BARBIERI MATTEO 3.4 M40
ANTONINI MASSIMILIANO 3.4 M40
TORRISI STEFANO 3.1 M45
PAMBIANCO PAOLO 2.4 M45
BERNAGOZZI FABIO 3.2 M45
CANIATO ANDREA 3.5 M45
CORDIOLI GIANLUCA 3.3 M45
MERIGHI PAOLO 3.3 M45
DE STEFANI SIMONE 3.4 M45
ALQUATI ALESSANDRO 3.2 M45
MACCAFERRI ALESSANDRO 4.1 M45
VENZI MAURO 4.2 M45
BERALDO FABIO 3.2 M45
GROSSI ELIA 3.2 M45
RENAI MASSIMILIANO 2.8 M45
MAZZONI RICCARDO 3.4 M45
DONATI AROLDO 3.4 M45
CASADEI ALBERTO 3.1 M45
PERTOSA ALBERTO 2.7 M45
SENATORE ENRICO 2.8 M45
RICCELLI FRANCESCO 2.8 M50
POGGIANTI PAOLO 2.7 M50
LOMBARDELLI ANDREA 2.8 M50
PANCHIERI ALBERTO 3.4 M50
GATTI MASSIMILIANO 3.1 M50
GATTI EMANUELE 3.2 M50
GALLI MARCO 3.1 M50
GAROFALO GIUSEPPE 3.2 M50
CAMPI PIETRO 3.2 M50
MOTTI GIUSEPPE 3.1 M50
SIRCHIO MASSIMILIANO 3.2 M50
CONTI ROBERTO 2.8 M50
ALBERTAZZI BERNARDINO 3.3 M50
LEONARDI MARCO 3.5 M50
DOPUDI ROBERTO 3.3 M50
BRAMBATI MARCO 3.3 M50
DE LUCIA MICHELE 3.5 M50
ZUDDAS BRUNO 3.5 M50
SEIFERTH WILLIAM JOHN 3.5 M50
REGNI ROBERTO 3.5 M50
BENAGLIA SERGIO 4.6 M50
ARRIGONI GIANFRANCO 3.5 M50
PASTORE BRUNELLO 3.2 M50
FACCHINI GIUSEPPE 3.5 M50
MEDRI LUIGI 4.1 M50
BERNARDI ANDREA 4.1 M50
POZZI FABIO 2.7 M55
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CAVALLERI FERNANDO 2.7 M55
LA FIORA GIANLUIGI 2.8 M55
BROCATO BENEDETTO 2.7 M55
PULERA' PAOLO 2.8 M55
BERTINO FEDERICO 2.7 M55
ZAMPIERI MASSIMO 2.8 M55
POZZI SILVANO 2.7 M55
PUTTI RAFFAELLO 2.8 M55
GRILLI GINO DANILO 2.8 M55
BELLINGHIERI GIUSEPPE 3.1 M55
FAMA' ORAZIO 3.3 M55
PIOVANI FRANCESCO 3.2 M55
BECCARI ALESSANDRO 3.3 M55
PEDULLA' ANDREA 3.2 M55
SERMONETA MARCO 2.7 M55
LANZAROTTA LUCA 3.2 M55
LENZI FEDERICO 2.8 M55
BOSIO FABIO 3.4 M55
MARIANI MASSIMO 4.1 M55
POZZI MARIO GIUSEPPE 3.5 M55
CATTANEO DANIELE 3.3 M55
AMADIO ADRIANO 3.5 M55
CESARONI MAURO 3.5 M55
MAESTRI MAURIZIO 4.1 M55
SABATINI PAOLO 4.1 M55
RISPOLI GUIDO 4.2 M55
COLLA MARCO 4.2 M55
BRONZETTI ANDREA 4.6 M55
MASCARIN FRANCESCO 4.2 M55
VALLANIA LUCA MARIA 2.8 M55
BERTOZZI LEONARDO 2.8 M55
MUSSI ROBERTO 2.8 M60
FERRARA LAMBERTO MARIA 3.3 M60
CASTAGNA PIERO LUIGI 2.8 M60
PIAZZA VINCENZO 3.1 M60
PANARELLO LEONARDO 3.1 M60
LONGO GAETANO 3.2 M60
VAN DER MEER ANNE GERRIT JAN 3.2 M60
CACCIAGRANO MAURIZIO 4.1 M60
MANFREDINI EMANUEL 3.3 M60
VENERI PRIMO 3.4 M60
ROSSETTO CLAUDIO 3.3 M60
MISSAGLIA FAUSTO 4.6 M60
VALAGUSSA ALDO 3.3 M60
FUMAGALLI DINO 3.4 M60
MONTAGNA STEFANO 3.4 M60
TORREGGIANI FRANCO 3.4 M60
SCAGNOLI SANDRO 3.4 M60
CONDELLO DOMENICO 4.1 M60
TAITI LEONARDO 3.4 M60
CIARDI LUCA 4.1 M60
BARUZZI MAURIZIO 3.4 M60
FOSCHI GIANLUCA 3.5 M60
DEL PRATO CESARE 3.4 M60
PISCITELLI BRUNO 3.5 M60
PROVASI STEFANO EGIDIO 3.4 M60
ESPOSITO CLAUDIO 4.1 M60
MASSARELLI PIETRO 3.5 M60
MILANESI GIANFRANCO 4.2 M60
TAGLIACOZZO VINCENZO 4.3 M60
NUVOLI UMBERTO 3.4 M60
CECCARELLI GIANCARLO 4.3 M60
MANNUCCI MASSIMO 4.4 M60
VERZANI PAOLO 4.NC M60
FOGLIANI FABRIANO 3.5 M60
VITTADINI PIERLUIGI 4.2 M60
VICENTINI SERGIO 4.2 M60
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NUCCI GIANCARLO 3.1 M65
DEDE' MARCO 3.4 M65
CARMELINI ERMANNO 3.1 M65
TATTA CARLO ALBERTO 3.3 M65
NAPIONE GIOVANNI 3.2 M65
COLLA CARLO 3.3 M65
CIANCI RICCARDO 3.3 M65
CAPOCASALE NICOLA 3.3 M65
TOMMASINI FRANCO 3.4 M65
ZANELLA ARMANDO 4.2 M65
CELLI VICTOR 3.4 M65
LEO FRANCESCO 4.3 M65
BRIZZI GIANBATTISTA 4.1 M65
ZANETTI SANDRO 4.4 M65
BENINI BRUNO 4.1 M65
SABLICH ROBERTO 4.5 M65
PINAMONTI GIORGIO 4.1 M65
RUGGIERI ANTONIO 4.1 M65
QUATTROCCHI ROSARIO 4.1 M65
GEROLIMETTO EDOARDO 4.2 M65
CASESA CALOGERO 4.3 M65
BATTISTIN PIETRO 3.4 M65
CATALDO NICOLA 4.3 M65
BARBIERI ROBERTO 4.3 M65
MONTANARI PIER MATTEO 4.3 M65
BERTACCINI ANGELO LUIGI 4.2 M65
TASINATO RENZO 4.4 M65
MARZARI MAURIZIO 4.5 M65
DEL CARRO VIRGILIO 4.6 M65
BARBIERI LEONARDO 4.NC M65
BERTOZZI CARLO 4.NC M65
CESERI BRUNO 4.1 M65
DEVITOFRANCESCO VITO 3.5 M65
D'AMBRUOSO VITO MICHELE 3.2 M65
CASANOVA MAURO 4.3 M65
MARONCELLI GIULIANO 4.5 M65
CIFANI GASTONE 2.8 M70
VERDE GUSTAVO 4.3 M70
CERRI GINO 3.2 M70
NATALINI SILVANO 3.2 M70
ORECCHIO BRUNO 3.3 M70
RAMACCIOTTI ANTONIO 3.3 M70
FUMAGALLI GIOVANNI 3.4 M70
MORONI MARCO 4.6 M70
BROCCATELLI PAOLO 3.5 M70
ARDESI GIAN CARLO 4.1 M70
COLLA GIORGIO 3.5 M70
CORNALBA GIANTULLIO 4.2 M70
MANCINI GIOVANNI 3.5 M70
PODERI ANTONIO 4.2 M70
CARAMASCHI ALFIO 3.5 M70
GIANCOLA GIUSEPPE 4.1 M70
PREATO SILVANO 4.1 M70
MARCONCINI ILARIO 4.4 M70
D'ETTORRE BRUNO 4.2 M70
MAURO ROBERTO 4.2 M70
EMANUELE PIETRO 4.3 M70
PICCIONELLO PIETRO 4.3 M70
MANTOAN GIANNI 4.4 M70
BIELLA LUCIANO 4.NC M70
TICOZZI LIBERO EVEZIO 4.4 M70
BELIGNI SILVANO 4.5 M70
SCABINI RENZO 4.NC M70
DALLERA PIERINO 4.3 M70
FUSCO ROBERTO 4.5 M70
ZENOBI REMO 4.5 M70
MORSERO TITO 3.5 M75
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FARNEDI VITTORIO 4.3 M75
PEROTTI SANDRO 3.5 M75
GALLIGANI PIERO 4.1 M75
RANGHI GIANCARLO 4.2 M75
IACOPINI ROBERTO 3.5 M75
MAGOTTI CESARE 4.3 M75
CALLEGARI FRANCESCO 4.5 M75
TERZI ITALO 4.3 M75
MOSCONI MAURO 4.1 M75

NENCINI GIANCARLO 2.8 O40
ZERBINO ALESSIA 3.1 O40
PERTOSA ALBERTO 2.7 O40
FALLETI EMANUELA 2.5 O40
PADULA VALENTINA 2.6 O45
SENATORE ENRICO 2.8 O45
SANNA SILVIA 2.7 O45
FOSCHI MATTIA 3.3 O45
FUSCO ANNALISA 2.8 O45
AMORI ALESSANDRO 3.2 O45
MENOZZI PAOLA 3.2 O45
CAMPI PIETRO 3.2 O45
VALSECCHI SILVIA 4.NC O45
BENAGLIA SERGIO 4.6 O45
BERNAGOZZI FABIO 3.2 O45
BOSCHIERO GABRIELLA 3.1 O45
BERTI DANIELE 3.3 O45
VANCINI MELANIA 4.3 O45
SCOLA ELENA 2.4 O50
DEVALLE ROBERTO 2.8 O50
ZEPPETELLA RAFFAELLA 3.2 O50
DE LUCIA MICHELE 3.5 O50
DEGLI ALBERTINI CARLA 3.5 O50
MERIGHI PAOLO 3.3 O50
TRUPIA MARIA ANTONIETTA 3.5 O50
GATTI MASSIMILIANO 3.1 O50
ARCAMONE LAURA 3.5 O50
BESTI VINCENZO 4.3 O50
PAMBIANCO PAOLO 2.4 O50
GAMBERINI MARIA GIULIA 4.NC O50
DE LUTIO GUSTAVO 4.5 O50
BOCCA ROBERTA 4.5 O50
GRASSI MARCO 3.3 O50
TAROZZI STEFANIA 4.6 O50
ARDUINI GIOVANNA 4.3 O50
FREDDI STEFANO 4.NC O50
SCRIVA ELISABETTA 2.8 O55
PULERA' PAOLO 2.8 O55
MORICI ELISABETTA 2.8 O55
BERTINO FEDERICO 2.7 O55
LALLI ILDE 2.8 O55
VALLANIA LUCA MARIA 2.8 O55
VALENTE MARIA 3.3 O55
COLLA CARLO 3.3 O55
DE VITTORI LAURA 3.5 O55
LANZAROTTA LUCA 3.2 O55
GRECO COSTANZA 3.5 O55
BERTOZZI LEONARDO 2.8 O55
CAVALLERI FERNANDO 2.7 O55
COLLODEL GIULIA 3.5 O55
MASCARIN FRANCESCO 4.2 O55
BURZATTA MARISA 4.5 O55
MUSSI ROBERTO 2.8 O55
BARDELLI DANIELA 4.2 O55
TAITI LEONARDO 3.4 O55
CIARDI FRANCESCA 2.8 O55
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KLUZER CAROLA 3.2 O60
PIAZZA VINCENZO 3.1 O60
VALENTE MICHELINA 4.1 O60
NAPIONE GIOVANNI 3.2 O60
GIUDICI ELEONORA 4.1 O60
MASSARELLI PIETRO 3.5 O60
BARDINI PAOLINA 4.1 O60
TINTORI MARCO 3.1 O60
RAVAGLIA MARIA ASSUNTA 4.5 O60
MONTAGNA STEFANO 3.4 O60
TORREGGIANI FRANCO 3.4 O60
LAGHI TIZIANA 4.NC O60
VITTADINI PIERLUIGI 4.2 O60
STAMERA SILVANA 4.6 O60
MARCON MARIA ELISA 3.3 O65
DEDE' MARCO 3.4 O65
TIUS LORETA 3.5 O65
CAPOCASALE NICOLA 3.3 O65
CIRELLI IOLE 3.5 O65
NUCCI GIANCARLO 3.1 O65
PETRINELLI SARA 3.5 O65
DEVITOFRANCESCO VITO 3.5 O65
MARCONCINI ROSETTA 4.5 O65
MARCONCINI ILARIO 4.4 O65
BARBIERI ROBERTO 4.3 O65
AUSILIO VERA 4.NC O65
TASINATO RENZO 4.4 O65
FEDERICI ADRIANA 4.6 O65
MANTOAN GIANNI 4.4 O65
VANINI MARIA BONARIA 4.5 O65
DESSI' RITA 4.5 O65
GHIGI ANGELO 4.6 O65
COCCO FIAMMA 4.3 O70
RANGHI GIANCARLO 4.2 O70
KARLIN MARGHERITA 4.3 O70
BUSSOLATI MICHELE 3.5 O70
TERUZZI ANNA MARIA 4.5 O70
TICOZZI LIBERO EVEZIO 4.4 O70
MANCINI GIOVANNI 3.5 O70
BELLUZZI NADIA 4.2 O70
MORONI MARCO 4.6 O70
RIELLA MARTA SANDRA 4.3 O70
BONA PIER LUIGI 3.5 O70
BORALI MIRIAM 4.5 O70
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